
Tebhaga Express (PT)/13162 - Exp - ER 
NFK/New Farakka Junction to KOAA/Kolkata 

5h 31m - 300 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLGT Balurghat 05:45 1 1 0 66 24 NFR
2 RMPB Rampur Bazar 06:03 06:05 2m 0 1 20 60 33 NFR
3 GRMP Gangarampur 06:18 06:20 2m 1 1 33 61 29 NFR
4 BNDP Buniadpur 06:32 06:34 2m 1 1 45 66 28 NFR
5 GZO Gazole 07:00 07:02 2m 1 1 74 50 40 NFR
6 EKI Eklakhi Junction 07:18 07:20 2m 2 1 87 29 28 NFR
7 MLDT Malda Town 08:00 08:10 10m 1,3 1 106 66 31 ER
8 NFK New Farakka Junction 08:42 08:44 2m 1 1 141 54 ER
9 PKR Pakur 09:24 09:26 2m 2 1 178 70 37 ER
10 MRR Murarai 09:45 09:46 1m 1 200 61 35 ER
11 RPH Rampurhat Junction 10:16 10:21 5m 2 1 230 54 143 ER
12 BHP Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:28 11:31 3m 2 1 291 53 50 ER
13 BWN Barddhaman Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 5 1 343 55 36 ER
14 KOAA Kolkata 14:15 4 1 441 - 6 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (07:15)

Jul 08 2024 (07:15)

1

1


